m Finnish Enduro Series SM5 Ellivuori
Ellivuori / 06.08.2023

Tukiainen, Joni 000: 21:48.12
00: SpeedFamily
[[: 66
Yleinen + M16 00000- 61 (of 125)
O00000: 17:05.14

aooo: 00000: 12(of 18)
M-40 0000000 18:44.21
aodo 0ooo 000
0oo 0o 0o ad oo 0o 0oo ao aad 0o 0o

aa = o aoo 0o ad = o aoo aao
EK1 1:4291 13 0:11.73 68  0:17.72 1:4291 13 0:11.73 67  0:17.72
EK2 1:3043 11  0:11.64 65  0:21.18 3:13.34 12 0:223.37 62  0:38.90
EK3 2:2998 11 0:18.70 59  0:29.36 5:4332 12 0:42.07 61  1:07.69
EK4 1:23.67 9 0:12.16 57  0:16.61 7:06.99 12 0:554.23 60  1:24.30
EK5 1:3449 16  0:1516 81  0:23.52 8:41.48 12 1:06.70 59  1:47.82
EK6 2:06.76 12 0:221.15 75  0:33.27 10:48.24 12 1:27.85 65  2:21.09
EK2-1 1:43.04 11  0:12.04 62  0:17.37 12:31.28 12 1:3989 63  2:38.41
EK2-2 1:29.12 10  0:11.26 54  0:19.20 14:00.40 12 1:51.15 61  2:57.61
EK2-3 2:39.42 13 0:225.13 68  0:37.28 16:39.82 12 2:16.28 62  3:27.05
EK2-4 1:28.77 13  0:16.05 71  0:21.65 18:08.59 12 2:32.33 62  3:48.70
EK2-5 1:3186 12 0:14.15 67  0:20.82 19:40.45 12 2:46.48 61  4:09.52
EK2-6 2:07.67 12 0:19.72 65  0:33.46 21:48.12 12 3:0391 61  4:42.98
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